1300 654 674  I  www.cigweld.com.au
1300 654 674  I  www.cigweld.com.au
Welding Machines
Welding Consumables
Portable Welding
Inverters
Transmig 3 Phase
& Synergic Pulse

• Metal jacketed conductor tube fitted as standard.
Note: fUSIoN 250 MIG Torch shown
ordering Information
Tweco Fusion 150 MIG Torch OTWF112X3035
Tweco Fusion 250 MIG Torch OTWF212X3035
Tweco Fusion 400 MIG Torch OTWF412X3545
fUSIoN 150A
No. DESCrIPTIoN PArT No.
NoZZLE
 1 Adjustable 13mm OTW22A/50
  Adjustable 16mm OTW22A/62
CoNTACT TIP
 2 0.6mm OTW14/23
  0.8mm OTW14/30
  0.9mm OTW14/35
  1.0mm OTW14/40
  1.2mm OTW14/45
  0.8mm Tapered OTW14T/30
  0.9mm Tapered OTW14T/35
  1.2mm Tapered OTW14T/45
INSULATor
 3  OTW32
DIffUSEr
 4  OTW52
GUN LINEr
 5 4.5m 0.8-0.9mm Hard OTW42/3035
CoNDUCTor TUbE
 6 45˚ Metal Jacket 62J-45S
TrIGGEr ASSEMbLY
 7 Fusion Trigger Assembly W7005001
HANDLE MoULDING
 8 Fusion Handle Moulding W7005000
fUSIoN 250A
No. DESCrIPTIoN PArT No.
NoZZLE
 1 Adjustable 13mm OTW22A/50
  Adjustable 16mm OTW22A/62
CoNTACT TIP
 2 0.6mm OTW14/23
  0.8mm OTW14/30
  0.9mm OTW14/35
  1.0mm OTW14/40
  1.2mm OTW14/45
  0.8mm Tapered OTW14T/30
  0.9mm Tapered OTW14T/35
  1.2mm Tapered OTW14T/45
INSULATor
 3  OTW32
DIffUSEr
 4  OTW52
GUN LINEr
 5 4.5m 0.8-0.9mm Hard OTW42/3035
  4m 1.0-1.2mm Hard OTW42/4045
CoNDUCTor TUbE
 6 45˚ Metal Jacket 62J-45S
TrIGGEr ASSEMbLY
 7 Fusion Trigger Assembly W7005001
HANDLE MoULDING
 8 Fusion Handle Moulding W7005000
fUSIoN 400A
No. DESCrIPTIoN PArT No.
NoZZLE
 1 Adjustable 13mm OTW24A/50
  Adjustable 16mm OTW24A/62
  Adjustable Heavy Duty 16mm OTW24H/62
  Adjustable Heavy Duty 19mm OTW24H/75
CoNTACT TIP
 2 Heavy Duty 0.9mm OTW14H/35
  Heavy Duty 1.0mm OTW14H/40
  Heavy Duty 1.2mm OTW14H/45
  Heavy Duty 1.6mm OTW14H/116
  Heavy Duty 2.0mm OTW14H/564
  0.8mm Tapered OTW14T/30